SAANSO Course for Leader Trainers (CLT)
23 - 29 March 2022
National Scout Training Center

Mouchak, Gazipur, Bangladesh
REPLY SLIP

	NSO
	


	· 
	Our NSO is nominating the following Assistant Leader Trainer(s) in priority order, to participate in the SAANSO Course for Leader Trainers 2022. We certify that he/she is qualified to attend as per our National Training Scheme. Travel/Flight itinerary will follow later.


	Full Name
	Age
	Date of  CALT attended (DD/MM/YYYY)
	Date of ALT Appointment  (DD/MM/YYYY)
	Personal Email Address (not NSO email add)
	Any Dietary Restriction

	
1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	


NOTE:

- Each candidate needs to attach: copy of [1] CALT’s participation certificate, [2] ALT Appointment Certificate, and [3] List of duties undertaken after receiving ALT appointment. 

-
 For visa application purposes, please send the passport details of candidate(s) ahead of time, so that Bangladesh Scouts can issue the invitation letter.


- 
If your participants do not have a personal email address, please require them to create one. Further details of the course will be communicated by email.
	Remarks, if any:
	


	Endorsed by

	Printed Name:
	
	Designation:
	
	Signature:
	

	Date:
	


Please send this Reply Slip not later than 15th February 2022 to: ir@scouts.gov.bd 
